

AMENDMENT NO.1 TO SOLICITATION

TO:	ALL VENDORS

FROM: Michelle Robinson, CPPB, Procurement Manager

SUBJECT: SUBJECT: SOLICITATION NUMBER: USC-BVB-2485-MR

Complete Preventative Maintenance and Repair Service of Vertical Transportation

Equipment – Columbia Campus.

DATE: August 1, 2013

This Amendment No.1 modifies the Best Value Bid only in the manner and to the extent as stated herein.

III. Scope of Work/Specifications

Page 25 – Section E. Remove "or renovation work" from 1st sentence.

E.a – Remove "or renovation" from 2nd sentence

E.b. Remove "or renovations" from 1st sentence.

VIII. Bidding Schedule/Price-Business Proposal

Page 39 – Maintenance for Exclusions listed in Section III of the solicitation.

Add "Labor prices will not be evaluated; however the University reserves the right to negotiate labor prices with the highest ranked offeror prior to contract award."

See Attached LLR Elevator Inspection Documents - Part 1 of 4

	AMENDMENT NO.1 IN THE SPACE PROVIDED BELOW AN URE TO DO SO MAY SUBJECT BID TO REJECTION.
Authorized Signature	Name of Offeror
 Date	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

Note	Elevator	4001643		Date	August 31, 2012	
Address: GEORGE ROGERS BLVD		Location			Owner	
COLUMIAI 29201 COLUMBIA 29208 Lessee/Management Firm Firm Name: USC Address: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA 29208 SC COLUMBIA 29208 SC COLUMBIA 29208 SC Contract: Y Company: THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Firm Name: Lievator Details Next Inspection Due Date: August 31, 2013 Certificate Posted: Yes Elevator Status: Active Type of Machine: Are sprinklers in MR: N Are sprinklers in HW: Type of Unit: Speed: Capacity: # of Floors: # of Openings: Type of Unit: Speed: Gapacity: # of Floors: # of Openings: Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:	Building Name:	WILLIAMS BRICE STADIUM		Owner Name:	USC	
Elevator Details Next Inspection Due Date: August 31, 2013 Certificate Posted: Yes Elevator Status: Active Type of Machine: Are sprinklers in MR: N Are sprinklers in HW: Type of Unit: Speed: Capacity: # of Floors: # of Openings: 01 Passenger 350 04000 4 Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:	Address:	GEORGE ROGERS BLVD		Address:	743 GREENE STREET	
Elevator Details Next Inspection Due Date: August 31, 2013 Are sprinklers in MR: Next Speed: Capacity: # of Floors: # of Openings: 01 Passenger 350 04000 4 Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:		COLUMIAI	29201		COLUMBIA	29208
Firm Name: USC Address: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA 29208 SC Contract: Y Company: THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Flevator Details Next Inspection Due Date: August 31, 2013 Certificate Posted: Yes Elevator Status: Active Type of Machine: Are sprinklers in MR: N Are sprinklers in HW: Type of Unit: Speed: Capacity: # of Floors: # of Openings: 01 Passenger 350 04000 4 Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:					SC	
Address: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA 29208 SC Contract: Y Company: THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Flevator Details Certificate Posted: Yes Elevator Status: Active Type of Machine: Are sprinklers in MR: N Are sprinklers in HW: Type of Unit: Speed: Capacity: # of Floors: # of Openings: 01 Passenger 350 04000 4 Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:		Lessee/Management Fi	m alle Lander de			
COLUMBIA 29208 SC Contract: Y Company: THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Elevator Details Next Inspection Due Date: August 31, 2013 Certificate Posted: Yes Elevator Status: Active Type of Machine: Are sprinklers in MR: N Are sprinklers in HW: Type of Unit: Speed: Capacity: # of Floors: # of Openings: 01 Passenger 350 04000 4 Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:	Firm Name:	UȘC				
Contract: Y Company: THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Flevator Details	Address:	743 GREENE STREET				
Contract: γ Company: THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Flevator Details		물리에 여러 네트리스 물리를 불다고 있다.	and the second s			
Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 3 Figure 4 Front Door Width: Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Figure 4 Fig		COLUMBIA	29208			
Next Inspection Due Date: August 31, 2013 Certificate Posted: Yes Elevator Status: Active Type of Machine: Are sprinklers in MR: N Are sprinklers in HW: Type of Unit: Speed: Capacity: # of Floors: # of Openings: 01 Passenger 350 04000 4 Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:			29208			
Type of Machine: Are sprinklers in MR: N Are sprinklers in HW: Type of Unit: Speed: Capacity: # of Floors: # of Openings: 01 Passenger 350 04000 4 Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:	Contract:	SC		LEVATOR		
Type of Unit: Speed: Capacity: # of Floors: # of Openings: 01 Passenger 350 04000 4 Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:	Contract:	SC	THYSSENKRUPP E			
01 Passenger 350 04000 4 Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:		<u>γ</u> Company:	THYSSENKRUPP E	etails	Elevator Status:	Active
Front Door Width: Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width: Rear Door Torque:	Next Inspection	Y Company: Due Date: August 31, 2013	THYSSENKRUPP E Elevator D Certificate Posted:	etails Yes		
불통 그렇게 하는데 그 게 돌아올림은 이 보이는데 그는 그 아이를 가셨습니다. 이 사람들이 되었다면 하는데 그 그 그 그 그를 하는데 하는데 그를 다 되었다.	Next Inspection Type of Machine	SC Y Company: Due Date: August 31, 2013 e:	THYSSENKRUPP E Elevator D Certificate Posted: Are sprinklers in MR:	Yes N	Are sprinklers in HW:	1
솔용하다 하는 하는 사 . 18 하는 사이트 이번 보고 있다면 보고 있다.	Next Inspection Type of Machine Type of Unit:	Y Company: Due Date: August 31, 2013 e: Speed:	THYSSENKRUPP E Elevator D Certificate Posted: Are sprinklers in MR: Capacity:	Yes N# of Floor	Are sprinklers in HW:	1
	Next Inspection Type of Machine Type of Unit: 01 Passenger	Y Company: Due Date: August 31, 2013 e: Speed: 350	THYSSENKRUPP E Elevator D Certificate Posted: Are sprinklers in MR: Capacity: 04000	Yes N # of Floor	Are sprinklers in HW:	1

Fig. 1. Str., 188.	$\sum_{\substack{i=1,\dots,n\\ i\neq i}} \sum_{\substack{j=1,\dots,n\\ i\neq i}} \sum_{\substack{j=1,\dots,n\\ i\neq j}} \sum_{\substack{j=1,\dots,n}} \sum_{\substack{j=1,\dots,n}} \sum_{\substack{j=1,\dots,n\\ i\neq j}} \sum_{\substack{j=1,\dots,n}} \sum_{j=1,\dots$	Elevator Rep	oort of Inspect	ion
Elevator	4001643		Date	August 31, 2012
25.5		vita Vic	dations entre	"快点我的我们是谁想到这个人的意思。"
Inspection Resu Inspector comments:	Ilt: No Violations at	the Time o Please cor	rect violations and s	submit Abatement form by: <u>September 30, 2012</u>
chapter after be penalty of not r	erator; or manageme eing given written ne	otice by the director of the st and dollars for each such vio	andard and of the	any safety standard promulgated pursuant to th time set for its correction may be assessed a civ an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Signa	ture:		Owner/Manag	gement Company Signature:
	·			
Name:		(c)	ontact Fax Number:	
Phone Number			Email Address	icn@sc.odu





Front Door Close Speed:

3.2

Front Door Type:

P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us

			levator Repor	t of Inspect	ion	24 TO 100	Contractor
Elevator	4001736			Date	August 29, 20	012	
	ii ii ja ka	tioner (77 (Zame 1977)		wner	
Building Name:	USC ATHLETIC	ENRICHMENT		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	1310 HEYWARD	STREET		Address:	743 GREENE S	STREET	
	COLUMBIA		29208		COLUMBIA		29208
					SC		
charph is	.essee/Mana	gement Fir					
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 GREENE STE	REET					
	COLUMBIA		29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Υ	Company:	THYSSENKRUP	P ELEVATOR			
			Elevator	Details			
Next Inspection I	Due Date: Augus	t 29, 2013	Certificate Posted	l: Yes	EI	levator Status: Act	tive
Type of Machine	:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are spr	inklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:	Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger	125		03500	3			
Front Door Width	n: Front Door Torque:		Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:		
	24						

Rear Door Close Speed:

Rear Door Type:

703.1	1975 120 S (1984) 1975 - S (1985) 4	📜 🎉 🤭 Elevator Re	port of Inspecti	on it it is	
Elevator	4001736		Date	August 29, 2012	-
200		or Comments of the Comments of	okiions + Vari		
	years a second of the second o				
			tion Result	ula mait Alactana ant fauna la	
	sult: No Violations	at the Time o	rrect violations and si	ubmit Abatement form by	September 28, 2012
Inspector comments:					
S.C. Code 41- Any owner; o chapter after	perator; or manage	Civil Penalties ment company who fails to co notice by the director of the s	rrect a violation of a tandard and of the t	any safety standard prom	ulgated pursuant to this may be assessed a civil
	t more than one thou fy this is a true repo	ısand dollars for each such vio t of my inspection.	olation. To request a	n extension, notify the De	partment:
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Sigr	nature:		Owner/Manage	 ement Company Signatur	<u>=</u> :
	150000000000000000000000000000000000000	Company	onis e adicidado	in the gradie to the second	The state of the s
Name:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Fax Number:		
Phone Numbe	er:		Email Address:	jcp@sc.edu	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

60.52			E(e)/e)(O(e)(e)/(e)/(e)/	0111150501	(0)	2 4 4	
Elevator	40002	99		Date	August 30,	2012	
		Location :				Owner	
Building Name:	1600 H	HAMPTON BUILDING		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	1415 H	HENDERSON STREET		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET	
	COLUI	мвіа	29201		COLUMBIA		29208
			•		SC		
	esce e	e/Management F	irm				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 GF	REENE STREET					
	COLUM	ИВIA	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Υ	Company	т.к.				
			Elevator [Details			
Next Inspection (Due Dat	e: August 30, 2012	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status: A	ctive
Type of Machine:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0120	02500	4			
Front Door Width	n:	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	r Torque:		
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	d: Rear Door	т Туре:		

19 14	Every Camping Comme	Elevator Repo	n oi nsaccii		
Elevator	4000299		Date	August 30, 2012	
		In the test Viole	itions**		
	/				
				-	
42.5		Inspection	on Result		
Inspection Resu	ılt: No Violations at the Ti	me o Please correc	ct violations and su	ubmit Abatement form by:	September 29, 2012
Inspector				_	
comments:					
S.C. Code 41-16	i-180 Civil Pe	enalties			
Any owner; ope chapter after be	erator; or management co eing given written notice	ompany who fails to corre by the director of the stan	ct a violation of a dard and of the ti	ny safety standard promu me set for its correction n	Ilgated pursuant to this nav be assessed a civil
penalty of not m	nore than one thousand d this is a true report of my	ollars for each such violat	ion. To request an	extension, notify the Dep	artment:
Thereby certify	uns is a true report of my	mapection.			
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signat	ture:		Owner/Manage	ement Company Signature:	
. 3			,		
	en en gerinde en Eron en Gerinde. Nota de la Allendon en Eron e	Con	acci.		古古 海海绵
Name:			Fax Number:		
Phone Number:			Email Address:		
THORE NUMBER		·	Linuii Addiess.		





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

			levator Report	of Inspect	ion		
Elevator	40003	399		Date	August 30	, 2012	
		Location			扩置员	Owner -	
Building Name:	1600	HAMPTON BUILDING		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	1600	HAMPTON STREET		Address:	743 GREEN	NE STREET	
	COLU	MBIA	29201		COLUMBIA	4	29208
					SC		
	esse.	e/Management Fi	rm = 144 = 14				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 G	REENE STREET					
	COLU	MBIA	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Υ	Company:	THYSSENKRUPP	ELEVATOR			
	r we be		Elevator E	Details	er Grown war on an	19	
Next Inspection I	Due Da	te: August 30, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status: A	ctive
Type of Machine:	:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	sprinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0125	02000	5			
Front Door Width	า:	Front Door Torque: 20	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:		
Front Door Close Sp	oeed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Speed	d: Rear Door	Туре:		

	10 mg 10 Ngjaran nggang ngga	=levator R	eport of Inspec	tion	teration it disc.
Elevator	4000399		Date	August 30, 2012	
	Page Control Control		iolations -	a territorista en	
				····	
					
		- Inspe	ection Result -		
Inspection Res	sult: No Violations at th	he Time o Please o	correct violations and	d submit Abatement form	by: September 29, 2012
Inspector		· 			
comments:					
S.C. Code 41-1 Any owner; op	perator; or managemen	vil Penalties nt company who fails to	correct a violation of	of any safety standard pro	omulgated pursuant to this
penalty of not	more than one thousa	nd dollars for each such v	standard and of the iolation. To request	e time set for its correction an extension, notify the I	on may be assessed a civil Department:
I hereby certify	this is a true report o	f my inspection.			
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signa	ature:		Owner/Mana	agement Company Signati	ure:
100	100	outside and the second	Contact		
Name:		(1.27 m) (1.27 m) (1.27 m) (1.27 m) (1.27 m) (1.27 m)	Contact Fax Number:	Part (Saffresser) (23)	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

		Property and the second	Ele	vator Report	of haped	ilen 📖			
Elevator	40016	45	_		Date	August 28,	2012		
		Location					Owner 🔭		4.5
Building Name:	DISCO	OVERY PLACE P/G			Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	900 C	OLLEGE STREET			Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET		
	COLU	MBIA		29201		COLUMBIA		29208	
						SC			
	. 645°C 6	e/Managemer	nt Firm	1 - 54 157- 2000 -					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	900 C	OLLEGE STREET							
	COLU	МВІА		29201					
	SC								
Contract:	<u>Y</u>	Com	oany:	T.K.					
	SPECIAL PROPERTY.			=== Elevator I	Details				
Next Inspection [Due Da	e: August 28, 201	2	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status: A	ctive	
Type of Machine:			Ar	e sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:	N	
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	rs:	# of Openings:		
01 Passenger		0350		03500	8		***************************************		
Front Door Width	n:	Front Door Torq 22	ue:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	oeed:	Front Door Type	:	Rear Door Close Spee	d: Rear Doo	r Туре:			

A STATE OF	and the second s	Elevator Repol	t of Inspectio		o de la companional della comp
Elevator	4001645		Date	August 28, 2012	
		Viola			
<u></u>					
		- Inspectio			tur Legisenkerge, S e
Inspection Result	: No Violations at the Time o			omit Abatement form by:	Southern by 27, 2012
Inspector	NO VIOIATIONS AT THE TIME C	-		-	<u> </u>
comments:					
S.C. Code 41-16-1	180 Civil Penalt ator; or management compa		t a violation of an	w cafoty standard aromy	lasted numeriant to this
chapter after being penalty of not mo	ng given written notice by the ore than one thousand dollar his is a true report of my insp	ne director of the stand s for each such violation	dard and of the tim	ne set for its correction i	may be assessed a civil
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signatu	re:		Owner/Managen	ment Company Signature:	
La Santana		Cont	acara Maria		
Name:			Fax Number:		
-					

Email Address:

Phone Number:





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

				levator Repor	of Inspect	ion ,			
Elevator	40016	81			Date	August 28	, 2012		
15 177 (14)		Locali	on	The Control of the Control	34 - 27 February		Owner		
Building Name:	USC D	ISCOVERY P	LACE		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	900 C	OLLEGE STR	EET		Address:	743 GREEN	NE STREET		
	COLUI	MBIA		29250		COLUMBIA	4	29208	
						SC		,	
Zearfiel	Jesse e	e/Manag	encent M	m					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GF	REENE STRE	ΕT						
	COLUM	MВІА		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Y		Company:	Т,К,					
ing sa nakasi pan	6434 0 (343 1)	na farang sawara		Elevator	Details				
Next Inspection I	Due Dat	e: August 2	8, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine				Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Openings:	:	
01 Passenger		350		03500	7				
Front Door Width	ո:	Front Doo	r Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	r Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Doo	r Туре:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Door	Type:	-		

120		Elevator	Report of Inspect	ion	
Elevator	4001681		Date	August 28, 2012	
200			Violations		
***	and the state of t			er (2004) erre er e	
Inspection Res	ult: No Violations at tl		pection Result	submit Abatement form by	/: Santamber 27, 2012
Inspector	NO VIOIATIONS AT LI	le fiftle o			- September 27, 2012
comments:					
	erator; or manageme				nulgated pursuant to this
penalty of not	more than one thousa	nd dollars for each such		an extension, notify the De	n may be assessed a civil epartment:
	this is a true report o				
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signa	ature:		Owner/Mana	gement Company Signatui	re:
1200		ALC: TEST	Contact		
Name:			Fax Number:		
Phone Number	;		Email Address	5:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

			Elevator Report	of inspect	ion (
Elevator	40017	59		Date	August 29, 2012	_
		Location			Owner	
Building Name:	USC A	THLETIC VILLAGE PAR	KING	Owner Name:	THYSSENKRUPP ELEVA	TOR
Address:	HEYW	ARD ST		Address:	145 WINDHILL DR STE	300
	COLUI	ИВІА	29208		COLUMBIA	29203
					SC	
To the second control of	0550	e/Management F	irm later en een			
Firm Name:						
Address:						
Contract:	Υ	Company	: THYSSENKRUPF	PELEVATOR (
565 Fig. 1			Elevator	Details	The state of the s	The second second
Next Inspection I	Due Dat	e: August 29, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes	Elevator Sta	atus: Active
Type of Machine	:		Are sprinklers in MR:	Y	Are sprinklers in	HW: Y
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	rs: # of Ope	nings:
01 Passenger			04000	6	1	
Front Door Width	า:	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:	
		20				
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Doo	r Type:	
2.8						

	an Royaldy (1997) the second	Elevator Repor	t of Inspecti	on and the Edit of the Care Care
Elevator	4001759		Date	August 29, 2012
		Viola	iions : : : :	The state of the s
8.6.4.7 Cleaning	of Hoistways and Pits	·	Pit full of oil dry, R	Remove same.
8.6.4.9 Car Tops			Air system on top	of car, on crosshead impeading the rescue of trapped pas
In Car [A17.1 2.14]	Provide ventilation in car		Glass back must h	nave back up ventilation system, system inoperative.
F-15277		Inspectio	m Resultant	and the state of t
Inspection Resul	t: Violations Found	Please correc	t violations and s	ubmit Abatement form by: September 28, 2012
Inspector				
comments:				
	rator; or management compar	ny who fails to corre		any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this
penalty of not m	ore than one thousand dollars	for each such violati		time set for its correction may be assessed a civil n extension, notify the Department:
I nereby certify t	his is a true report of my inspe	ection.		
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Signate	ure:		Owner/Manag	ement Company Signature:

on Australia Market Career (page 16 page 16	Contact	
Name:	Fax Number:	
Phone Number:	Email Address:	

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: fYHYe25274
Password: V6PwFUYvPMG
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630

Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4001759 Date: 09/03/2012

Date Form Due: 09/28/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/29/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC ATHLETIC VILLAGE PARKING

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Cleaning of Hoistways and Pits		
Car Tops		
Provide ventilation in car		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:	er/Property Manager
same to this form.	Title:	enriopeity Managei
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us

		= (S	evator Report	of Inspect	01			
Elevator	4000735			Date	August 31,	2012		
Control of Control	Locatio				erija je b	Owner		
Building Name:	USC WILLIAMS BR	ICE STADIUM		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	1002 BLUFF ROAD		And the Real Property of the State of the St	Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET		
	COLUMBIA		29208		COLUMBIA		29208	
					SC			
	.essee/Manage	ment Fim						
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	743 GREENE STREET	Τ						
	COLUMBIA		29208					
	SC							
Contract:	Υ	Company:	T.K.					·
		on a god by subject	== Elevator [Details				
Next Inspection	Due Date: August 31	, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:	Ar	e sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:	Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floors	5:	# of Openings:		
01 Passenger	0300		03500	4				
Front Door Width		Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:			
	21							
Front Door Close S	peed: Front Door	Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	d: Rear Door	Type:			

		Elevator Repo	of Inspect	ion <u>la la l</u>	landing kan perturban di perturban Panggalanda Pilanda di Penggalan
Elevator	4000735		Date	August 31, 2012	
	atamaan ka	, Viol	ations		
8.6.4.7 Cleaning	of Hoistways and Pits		Clean same		
					
			-		
			-		
					k <u>a santa da ara</u> ara da kalanda ka
Increastion Post			on Result	submit Abatement form by:	
	llt: Violations Found	———	ct violations and	submit Abatement form by.	September 30, 2012
Inspector comments:					
S.C. Code 41-16 Any owner; ope	erator; or management	Penalties company who fails to corre	ect a violation of	any safety standard promu	lgated pursuant to this
penalty of not m	nore than one thousand	e by the director of the star I dollars for each such violat	ndard and of the tion. To request a	time set for its correction r an extension, notify the Dep	nay be assessed a civil artment:
I hereby certify	this is a true report of r	ny inspection.			
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signat	ture:		Owner/Mana	gement Company Signature:	
STATE OF THE STATE OF	Andrew Charles and the Control of th	Cor	tach pages		The state of the s
Name:			Fax Number:		
Phone Number:			Email Address	i: jcp@sc.edu	

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630

Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4000735 Date: 09/05/2012

Date Form Due: 09/30/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/31/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: WILLIAMS BRICE STADIUM

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Cleaning of Hoistways and Pits		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete	Signature:	
the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owner/F	Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010		





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

		namen (j. 17. julius 18. julius 1	Elevator Repor	t of inspect	ion 🔤 💮		
Elevator	4001	123		Date	August 31, 2012	-	
STANCE.		Location			Owner	and the second s	
Building Name:	USC	WILLIAMS BRICE STAD	IUM	Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	1002	BLUFF ROAD		Address:	743 GREENE STREET		
	COLU	MBIA	29208		COLUMBIA	29208	
					SC		
	esse	e/Management F	im				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 G	REENE STREET					
	COLU	MBIA	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Y	Company	/: <u>T.K.</u>	<u> </u>			
			Elevator	Details ''	erre e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
Next Inspection [Due Da	te: August 31, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes	Elevator Sta	tus: Active	
Type of Machine:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are sprinklers in F	tW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floors	s: # of Open	nings:	
01 Passenger		0125	03500	3			
Front Door Width	1;	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:		
		21					
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Door	Type:		
3.1							

	entropia de la companya de la compa	Elevator Repo	definspectio	on Telephone Telephon	
Elevator	4001123	-	Date	August 31, 2012	
17. 357	18 mg	Viola			
8.6.4.13 Door Sys	stems		No dust cover at bo	ottom floor,Replace dust cove	r.
			414114		
Marie de la Companya				44,44,4,	
		Inspectio	7 Restillable		
Inspection Resul	t: Violations Found	Please correc	t violations and su	bmit Abatement form by: 5	September 30, 2012
Inspector					
comments:					
chapter after bei	rator; or management c ing given written notice	enalties ompany who fails to correct by the director of the stand dollars for each such violati y inspection.	dard and of the tir	me set for its correction n	nay be assessed a civil
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signate	ure:		Owner/Manage	ment Company Signature:	
	en e	Con		N. W.	plant and recognization
Name:			Fax Number:		
Phone Number:			Email Address:	jcp@sc.edu	

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.lironline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/30/2012

Elevator #: 4001123 Date: 09/05/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/31/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: WILLIAMS BRICE STADIUM

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Door Systems		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:	er/Property Manager
same to this form.	Title:	enrroperty inanager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	



Elevator Report of Inspection



P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

Elevator	40011	09		Date	August 31,	2012	
		Location	<u>. </u>			Owner	
Building Name:	USC	WILLIAMS BRICE STADI	JM	Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	1002	BLUFF ROAD		Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET	
	COLU	MBIA	29201		COLUMBIA	<u> </u>	29208
					SC		
Mare Pills I	.0000	e/Management Fi	rm : Little				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 G	REENE STREET	- 112 U				
	COLU	MBIA	29208				
	SC				<i>*</i>		
Contract:	Y	Company:	T.K.	(
			======================================)etails			
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: August 31, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status: A	ctive
Type of Machine	:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floors	s:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0350	04000	4			
Front Door Widtl	n:	Front Door Torque: 20	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:		
Front Door Close S 3.2	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	d: Rear Door	Туре:		

Elevator Report of Inspection Date Elevator August 31, 2012 4001109 Violations Hoistway [A17.1 2.20.9.8] Provide anti rotation device Inspection Result Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: September 30, 2012 Inspection Result: Violations Found Inspector comments: S.C. Code 41-16-180 **Civil Penalties** Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Signed On: Inspector ID: wilsone Owner/Management Company Signature: Inspector Signature: Contact Fax Number: Name: Phone Number: **Email Address:** jcp@sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630

Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4001109 Date: 09/05/2012

Date Form Due: 09/30/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/31/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - WILLIAMS BRICE STADIUM

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected		
Provide anti-rotation device				
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:Owner/Prope	erty Manager		
same to this form.	Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:			





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

A 15 THE		444	1976	Hevalor Repor	ioi Inspe	ellen		
Elevator	40011	33			Date	August 29	, 2012	
$\{\mathcal{L}_{i,j}^{(r)},\mathcal{L}_{i,j}^{(r)}\}_{i=1}^{N}$		Local	iori	A TOT THEE		2018 1977	Owner :	
Building Name:	N.A.C.	. PARKING	GARAGE		Owner Name	: USC		
Address:	BLOS	SOM & BUL	L ST.		Address:	743 GREEN	NE STREET	
	COLU	MBIA		29208		COLUMBIA	4	29208
						SC		
	esse	e/Manag	jement F	m - Fr				
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	743 G	REENE STRI	EET					
	COLU	MBIA		29208				
	SC							
Contract:	Y		Company	т.к.				
A STATE OF THE STA	11.		and the second	Elevator	Details			3.50 - 2.55 0-1
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: August	29, 2013	Certificate Posted	: Yes		Elevator Status: Act	tive
Type of Machine	:			Are sprinklers in MR:	<u> </u>	Are s	sprinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Flo	ors:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0125		03500	6	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Front Door Width	h:	Front Do 21	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Do	or Torque:		
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Do	oor Type:		

1250	5-81 LINE LAND W. L. D.	Elevator R	eport of Insped	tion - Least	
Elevator	4001133		Date	August 29, 2012	_
			/iolations 14		him to a status
Machine Room	[A17.1 8.6.4.8.1] Remove	e debris from machine room			
Pits [A17.1 8.6.8	3.14] Pits shall be kept dr	y and clean			
		The of	ection Result	Edition of the Control of the Control	
Inspector comments:	ult: Violations Found			d submit Abatement form by	- September 28, 2012
chapter after b	perator; or manageme peing given written no	tice by the director of the	standard and of the	of any safety standard prome e time set for its correction an extension, notify the De	may be assessed a civ
hereby certify	this is a true report o	f my inspection.		an oxamoion, notify the bo	paranone.
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signa	ature:		Owner/Mana	agement Company Signature	::
The second		and the second second second	Contact - The	THE TOTAL	
lame:			Fax Number:		
Phone Number	*		– Email Addres	is:	

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630
Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4001133 Date: 09/03/2012

Date Form Due: 09/28/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/29/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: N.A.C. - PARKING GARAGE

Violation	Date Corrected	Violations Were Corrected		
Remove debris from machine room				
Pits shall be kept dry and clean				
		The same of the Street of the		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owner/Property Manager			
SCLLR/LIC 0010				

	生于新疆 里和加拉	Elevator Repo	rtofinspecti		- 19 12
Elevator	4001095		Date	August 29, 2012	
		Viola	itions and mark		
Hoistway [NEC 620	0.3] Install all electrical box and	duct covers in hoistway	Dust covers remo	ved, replace same.	
			———— эл Result——		
Inspection Pesult	· Violations Found			ubmit Abatement form by: Septembe	20 2012
Inspector	violations Found	- Trease come	et violations and s	September 2011 27. September	
comments:					
			M 100		
S.C. Code 41-16-1			-4: - -4:		4. 41.:-
chapter after bein penalty of not mo	ng given written notice by t	he director of the star rs for each such violat	dard and of the t	ny safety standard promulgated pu ime set for its correction may be as n extension, notify the Department:	
	no to a diag report or my mo				
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On: 			
Inspector Signatu	re:		Owner/Manage	ement Company Signature:	
	- The Control of the	The Contract of Co	taci - Fili		allega (C.
Name:			Fax Number:		

Email Address:

Phone Number:

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/28/2012

Elevator #: 4001095 Date: 09/03/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/29/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - SCHOOL OF MUSIC

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected		
Install all electrical box and duct covers in hoistway		•		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owner/Property Manager			
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Title:			

44 - 18 1	and the state of t	Ellevator Rep	ortoi nepe	fion - Land	
Elevator	4001094		Date	August 29, 2012	
		Vio	ations		
8.6.1.2.2 Defectiv	e Part affecting safety and operati	ion	Pick up roller b	oroken at 3rd floor.	
8.6.5.5.2 Collection	on of Oil Leakage		Machine room	drip pan to be cleaned.	
Machine Room [A	17.1 2.7.1.1] Provide fire rated ma	achine room	4/4cover missi	ng in machine room.	
In Car [A17.1 2.12.	5] Install or repair car door restric	tions	_		
			_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			_		
		inspect	ion Result		Company of the Compan
Inspection Result	: Violations Found	Please corre	ect violations an	d submit Abatement form I	^{Dy:} September 28, 2012
Inspector					
comments:					
S.C. Code 41-16-	180 Civil Penaltie	es			
Any owner; oper	ator; or management compaing given written notice by the	ny who fails to corr			
penalty of not mo	ore than one thousand dollars	for each such viola			
i nereby certify tr	nis is a true report of my inspe	ection.			
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
lu an a stan Cimpato		-	O		
Inspector Signatu	ire:		Owner/Man	agement Company Signati	ıre:
10.00	ental mil Konstantin projekt		niaet =====	Charles and Company of the Company o	e de la la la la deservata.
Name:	and the second s		Fax Number		
ivallic.			I av Mannoel	•	

Email Address:

Phone Number:

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630
Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4001094 Date: 09/03/2012

Date Form Due: 09/28/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/29/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - SCHOOL OF MUSIC

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected	
Defective Part affecting safety and operation			
Collection of Oil Leakage			
Provide fire rated machine room			
Install or repair car door restrictions			
	Signature: Owner/Property Manager Title:		





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

			levator Repor	t of Inspect	ion 👢			A STATE OF
Elevator	4001093			Date	August 29,	2012		
		9)%:[{[0]]]				Owner		engeral de y
Building Name:	USC SCHO	OL OF MUSIC		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	ASSEMBLY	@ COLLEGE		Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET		
	COLUMBIA		29201		COLUMBIA		29208	š
					SC			
	.essee/Ma	magement Fi	rm					
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	743 GREENI	STREET						
	COLUMBIA		29208					
	SC							
Contract:	<u>Y</u>	Company:	THYSSENKRUP	PELEVATOR				
E-1910 Penal	a de la comp	an en en en en en	Elevator	Details				
Next Inspection I	Due Date: Au	igust 29, 2013	Certificate Posted —	: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	-
Type of Machine	•		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:	Spe	ed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Openings	s:	
01 Passenger	016	50	02500	4				
Front Door Width	n: Fro	nt Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:			
Front Door Close S	peed: Fro	nt Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	eed: Rear Doo	r Type:			

		Elevator Repo	rt of Inspection	
Elevator	4001093		Date August 29, 2012	
		Viola	tions .	
Cartop [N.E.C. 620.	4] All live parts of electric app	aratus in hoistways,machir	Cover missing on door motor at sub basement levell.	Motor wiring.
Hoistway [NEC 620	.3] Install all electrical box and	duct covers in hoistway	4/4 Cover missing in machine room.	
The American		Inspectio	on Result	
Inspection Result:	Violations Found		ct violations and submit Abatement form by: Septe	ember 28, 2012
Inspector		_		
comments:				
	ator; or management comp	any who fails to corre	ct a violation of any safety standard promulgate	
penalty of not mo	re than one thousand dolla	rs for each such violati	dard and of the time set for its correction may be ion. To request an extension, notify the Departme	
I hereby certify th	is is a true report of my ins	pection.		
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Signatu	re:		Owner/Management Company Signature:	
			, , , ,	
14 (1 Tay)	12.34 (1.76) <u>- 1.76 (1.77) </u>			
Name:			Fax Number:	And the second second second
_				

Email Address:

Phone Number:

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630

Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4001093 Date: 09/03/2012

Date Form Due: 09/28/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/29/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - SCHOOL OF MUSIC

Signature:Owner/Property Manager				
Title:				



P.O.Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211
803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650
www.llr.state.sc.us

			Man	everonizeni		-0.11		44.0		
Elevator	40014	00			Date		August 28,	2012		
4-11-2		e korail	(i)					Owner 1		
Building Name:	USC	STROM THU	IRMOND FITN	ESS	Owner Name:		USC			
Address:	1000	BLOSSOM S	TREET		Address:		743 GREEN	IE STREET		
	COLU	COLUMBIA		29201			COLUMBIA	29208		8
							SC			
	esse	e/Manag	emeni Fin							
Firm Name:	USC									
Address:	743 G	REENE STRE	ET							
	COLU	MBIA		29208						
	SC									
Contract:	Y		Company:	THYSSENKRUPI	PELEVATOR		0/			
	- Control of the Cont		100	Elevator	Dekils					
Next Inspection Due Date: August 28, 2013			Certificate Posted	: Yes			Elevator Status:	Active		
Type of Machine:		Α	re sprinklers in MR:		N	Are s	prinklers in HW:		N	
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of	Floors:		# of Opening	5:	
01 Passenger		125 4		4500	4	4				
Front Door Width:		Front Door Torque:		Rear Door Width:	Rear	Rear Door Torque:				
					18					
Front Door Close Speed:		: Front Door Type:		Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear	Rear Door Ty				
3.2				3.5						

State of the state of		Elevator Repo	t of Inspection	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUM	
Elevator	4001400		Date	August 28, 2012	
		Viola	(ONE DATE		
8.6.5.13 Overspee	ed Valve Setting		No tag.		
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
lunus atti sa Danula	on South and Car	Inspection		the world Alexander and forward	
	t: Violations Found		t violations and st	imit Abatement form	September 27, 2012
Inspector comments:					
S.C. Code 41-16-		il Penalties			
chapter after bei	ng given written not	It company who fails to correctice by the director of the standard deliberations for each county identity	dard and of the ti	ime set for its correction	on may be assessed a civil
	nis is a true report of	nd dollars for each such violati my inspection.	on. 10 request ar	i extension, notiny the t	эерагипенс:
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signatu	ıre:		Owner/Manage	ement Company Signati	ıre:
	a Thursday	Con			
Name:			Fax Number:		
ranic.		-	i ax inullinel.		

Email Address:

Phone Number:

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630

Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4001400 Date: 09/03/2012

Date Form Due: 09/27/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/28/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - STROM THURMOND FITNESS

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Overspeed Valve Setting		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete	Signature:	
the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

		ing the second	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	valor Kepol	t of nse	(# GHT)	m .		$x \in \mathcal{F}$	
Elevator	40016	75			Date		August 31, 2	2012		
		Locatio						Dwner		7
Building Name:	USC	HORIZON RESE	EARCH BUILI	DING	Owner Nar	me:	USC			
Address:	541 M	AIN STREET			Address:	-	743 GREENE	STREET		
	COLU	MBIA		29201			COLUMBIA		29208	
						<u>:</u>	sc			
A resident	esse	e/Manager	nent Finn							
Firm Name:	USC									
Address:	743 G	REENE STREET								
	COLU	MBIA		29208						
	SC									
Contract:	Y	C	ompany:	THYSSENKRUP	P ELEVATOR					
and the property of the second		sajandise ilegistra. Paragram atsebuta		Elevator	Details					
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: August 31,	2013	Certificate Posted	d: Yes			Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:		Ar	e sprinklers in MR:		N	Are sp	rinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of	Floors:		# of Opening	ıs:	
01 Passenger		0100		03500	5		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Front Door Widtl	h:	Front Door T	orque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear	Door T	orque:			
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Door T	ype:	Rear Door Close Sp	eed: Rear	Door T	ype:			

23 140	TO A SECOND	1.57	I.Elevator Re	oort of Insped	dion	200	
Elevator	4001675			Date	August 31,	2012	
		45,440,57		Jalions II. 🍱	Same and	ETF (5 1921)	
Electrical [NE	C 410 12] All fixture	s missing covers s	hall have covers insta	alle 4/4 cover miss	ing in machine roor	n.	
							-
	·						
					······································		<u> </u>
10 pt				tion Result			
Inspection Re	esult: Violations F	ound		rect violations and	d submit Abatem	ent form by: co.	stamber 20, 2012
Inspector	VIOIACIONS P	ound		,			oterriber 30, 2012
comments:							
S.C. Code 41		Civil Penaltio		rrect a violation o	of any safety star	ndard promulg	ated pursuant to this
chapter after	being given writt	en notice by the		tandard and of th	e time set for its	correction may	y be assessed a civil
	fy this is a true re			auton. To reques	t un extension, in	only are bepare	
Inspector ID:	wilsone		Signed On:				
			-	0 01		C .	
Inspector Sig	nature:			Owner/Man	agement Compai	ny Signature:	
	150 F30 E4			Macilla San			
Name:				Fax Number	:		
Phone Numbe	er:			Email Addre	ss:		

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630

Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4001675 Date: 09/03/2012

Date Form Due: 09/30/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/31/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208 LOCATION: USC - HORIZON RESEARCH BUILDING

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
All fixtures missing covers shall have covers installed or replace the fixture		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:	or/Proporty Manager
same to this form.	Title:	en Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us

			Elevator Repor	i of Inspec	loh		
Elevator	40016	33		Date	August 31,	2012	
		Location	aran di da			Owner III.	
Building Name:	USC H	HORIZION RESEARCH	BLDG	Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	541 M	AIN STREET		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET	
	COLUI	ЛВIA	29201		COLUMBIA		29208
					SC		
777739	10000	e/Management F	irm				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 GI	REENE STREET					
	COLUM	ивіа	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Υ	Compan	y: THYSSENKRUPI	P ELEVATOR			
	- Keriji		:- Elevator	Details			
Next Inspection	Due Dat	e: August 31, 2013	Certificate Posted	: Yes		Elevator Status: A	ctive
Type of Machine	:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		200	06000	5			
Front Door Widtl	h:	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:		
		21					
Front Door Close S 3.6	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	eed: Rear Door	Type:		

Elevator Report of Inspection Date Elevator 4001683 August 31, 2012 Violations Pits [A17.1 8.6.4.7] Elevator pits shall not be used for storage Hose pipe etc, stored in pit. Inspection Result Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: September 30, 2012 Inspection Result: Violations Found Inspector comments: S.C. Code 41-16-180 **Civil Penalties** Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: Signed On: wilsone Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Name: Fax Number: Phone Number: Email Address:

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630
Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4001683 Date: 09/03/2012

Date Form Due: 09/30/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/31/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - HORIZION RESEARCH BLDG

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Descri Violations Were	
Elevator pits shall not be used for storage			
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach		I ner/Property Manager	
		ner/Property Manager	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us

		E	ate: Sac	evator Report	of Insped	rion en			
Elevator	40003	38			Date	August 30	, 2012		
		Locai	ion		21222		Owner		
Building Name:	1600 F	IAMPTON	BUILDING		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	1600 F	IAMPTON:	STRTEET		Address:	743 GREE	NE STREET		
	COLLU	IMBIA		29201		COLUMBIA	Α	29208	
						SC			
	esse	Manac	ement Fir	m					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GF	REENE STRE	ET						
	COLUN	ИВІА		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Υ		Company:	T.K.		<u> </u>			
				Elevator l	Jefails				
Next Inspection [Due Dat	e: August	30, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:			ρ	Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are:	sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Flo	ors:	# of Opening	s:	
02 Freight		0025		04000	3				
Front Door Width	n:	Front Do	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Do	or Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	d: Rear Do	or Type:	-		

Name:			Fax Number		ASS. DAM. COM.
			Contact		
Inspector Sign	ature:		Owner/Mar	nagement Company Signature:	
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
chapter after loenalty of not	perator; or managemen being given written not	ice by the director of the nd dollars for each such \	standard and of the	of any safety standard promulone time set for its correction materials tan extension, notify the Depar	av be assessed a civil
comments:					
Inspector					
Inspection Re	sult: Violations Found		ection Result correct violations ar	nd submit Abatement form by: Se	eptember 29, 2012
8.6.1.2.2 Defe	ctive Part affecting safety a	and operation	Top landing n	ot accesible from car. Button etc.	
Trafe			/iolations		
Elevator	4000338		Date	August 30, 2012	

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/29/2012

Elevator #: 4000338 Date: 09/03/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/30/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: 1600 HAMPTON BUILDING

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected	
Defective Part affecting safety and operation			
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:	er/Property Manager	
same to this form.	Title:		
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:		





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

			aleyakon Reloom	ol Neggeni	[0]	Terror to the consector of	
Elevator	40013	99		Date	August 28, 2012		
		Location			Owner		u.
Building Name:	USC :	STROM THURMOND FI	TNESS	Owner Name:	USC	·	
Address:	1000 E	BLOSSOM STREET		Address:	743 GREENE STREET		
	COLU	MBIA	29201		COLUMBIA	29208	
					SC		
	_ex\$\$	e/Management F	irm Theoretic				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 GI	REENE STREET					
	COLUI	МВІА	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Y	Company	: THYSSENKRUPP E	LEVATOR	/		
	and the second		Elevator D	eiails			
Next Inspection I	Due Dat	e: August 28, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes	Elevator St	atus: Active	
Type of Machine	:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are sprinklers in	HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floors	s: # of Ope	enings:	
01 Passenger		125	2100	2			
Front Door Width	า:	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:		
		18	·				
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Speed	l: Rear Door	Type:		

多。李明斯		Elevator Repo	rt of Inspectio		
Elevator	4001399		Date	August 28, 2012	
1. 选择的 46	er er gregorie de Berkere de	Viola	ifions (114)	医多种毒素 经利益	
8.6.5.13 Overspe	ed Valve Setting		No tag.		
·			<u></u>		
Inspection Result	t: Violations Found	* -	on Result	bmit Abatement form by:	September 27, 2012
Inspector comments:					
chapter after being penalty of not mo	180 Civil Penalti rator; or management compa ng given written notice by th ore than one thousand dollars nis is a true report of my insp	ny who fails to corre e director of the stan s for each such violat	dard and of the tin	ne set for its correction :	may be assessed a civil
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signatu	ıre:		Owner/Manager	ment Company Signature.	:
					and the same of
Name:	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	Con	Fax Number:	to the second of the second	The state of the s
ivallic.			rax number:		

Email Address:

Phone Number:

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/27/2012

Elevator #: 4001399 Date: 09/03/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/28/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - STROM THURMOND FITNESS

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected		
Overspeed Valve Setting				
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete				
the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owner/Prope Title:			
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Title:			





3.4

P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us

			Elevator Report	of Inspect	ion I		
Elevator	40013	98		Date	August 28,	2012	
		Location 🚐		100	11.	Owner	
Building Name:	USC !	STROM THURMOND FI	TNESS	Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	1000 8	BLOSSOM STREET		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET	
	COLU	MBIA	29201		COLUMBIA		29208
					SC		
	.esse	e/Management F	irm 🕕 📥				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 G	REENE STREET					
	COLU	МВІА	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Y	Compan	/: THYSSENKRUPF	PELEVATOR	<u> </u>		
			Elevator	Details			
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: August 28, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status: Ac	tive
Type of Machine	:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	orinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		125	4500	3			
Front Door Widt	h:	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:		
		23		2			
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Doo	r Type:		

3.1

ag allegan	于"大人"。"不是"。	Elevator Repor	toinspedi	on the second of a short of soldier.
Elevator	4001398		Date	August 28, 2012
		Viola	ions , , ,	
8.6.5.13 Overspe	eed Valve Setting			
In Car [A17.1 2.13	3.5] Repair or replace power door	re opening device	Door open buttor	n not working
				
<u></u>				
		inspectio	n Result	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.
Inspection Resul	t: Violations Found	Please correct	t violations and si	ubmit Abatement form by: September 27, 2012
Inspector				
comments:				
chapter after bei penalty of not m	rator; or management compa ing given written notice by th	ny who fails to correc e director of the stanc s for each such violation	lard and of the ti	iny safety standard promulgated pursuant to this ime set for its correction may be assessed a civil extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Signato	ure:		Owner/Manage	ement Company Signature:
		Cont	act :	这一种的一种多种的一种一种一种一种
Name:			Fax Number:	
Phone Number:			Email Address:	

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/27/2012

Elevator #: 4001398 Date: 09/03/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/28/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - STROM THURMOND FITNESS

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Overspeed Valve Setting		
Repair or replace power door re-opening device		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:Own	er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010		





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

		des de la companya d	Elevator Report	of Inspect				
Elevator	40016	82		Date	August 28, 2	012		
建设建设		Location	Surprise State Color	sign file)wnera 🚁		43.
Building Name:	USC D	ISCOVERY PLACE		Owner Name:	USC			·
Address:	900 C	OLLEGE STREET		Address:	743 GREENE	STREET		
	COLUI	MBIA	29250		COLUMBIA		29208	
					SC			
	(2 /2/2/2)	e/Management F	im the state of					
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	743 GF	REENE STREET						
	COLUM	МВІА	29208					
	SC							
Contract:	Υ	Company 	т.к.	<u> </u>				
			Elevator	Details		er visse i dibe mer þæ	erseller ze	
Next Inspection [Due Dat	e: August 28, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes	E	levator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:			Are sprinklers in MR:	<u>N</u>	Are spi	rinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floors	5:	# of Openings:		
01 Passenger		350	03500	7	·			
Front Door Width);	Front Door Torque: 2.3	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	oeed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	ed: Rear Door	Туре:			

		Elevator 5	Report of Inspe	ction	
Elevator	4001682		Date	August 28, 2012	
100			Violations		
Machine Roor	m [A17.3 3.4.6] All light bu	ulbs and tubes shall be guard	ed to c Machine room	light not gaurded.	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Insn	ection Result		
Inspection Re	esult: Violations Found			d submit Abatement form b	DV: September 27, 2012
Inspector	Violations / Ourid				> September 27, 2012
comments:					
S.C. Code 41- Any owner: o		vil Penalties	correct a violation of	of any safety standard pro	mulgated pursuant to thi
chapter after	being given written no	tice by the director of the	e standard and of th	e time set for its correction tan extension, notify the D	n may be assessed a civi
hereby certi	fy this is a true report o	f my inspection.		tan exemelen, nearly are b	e parament.
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
lu an a atu y Cian		artes elle communication and descriptions	0		
Inspector Sigr	lature:		Owner/man	agement Company Signatu	ire;
10 To 10 A	irouse of grant to the same		Contact		
Name:			Fax Number —	:	
Phone Numbe	er:		Email Addre	SS:	

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: 8K8Rf4257
Password: tGIIRPy24JD
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/27/2012

Elevator #: 4001682 Date: 09/02/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/28/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC DISCOVERY PLACE

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
All light bulbs and tubes shall be guarded to contain broken glass if broken		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

有一种 机制		neb in antique	Elevelonic	e porti o	i napegi	ion - L	医牙骨髓病	742352
Elevator	40016	544		Da	te	August 28, 2	2012	
		Location)wner	
Building Name:	DISCO	OVERY PLACE P/G		Ov	vner Name:	USC		
Address:	900 C	OLLEGE STREET		Ad	dress:	743 GREENE	STREET	
	COLU	MBIA	29201			COLUMBIA		29208
						SC		
(4) (9)	esse	e/Management	Firm.					
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	743 G	REEN STREET						
	COLU	MBIA	29208					
	SC							
Contract:	Υ	Compa	ny: T.K.					
alexanter en la companya de la comp	Cursumer		TO THE	Valtor Del	ails			
Next Inspection I	Due Da	te: August 28, 2013	Certificate	Posted:	Yes	E	Elevator Status: Ac	ctive
Type of Machine	:		Are sprinklers i	n MR:	N	Are sp	rinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:		# of Floors	::	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0350	03500		8			
Front Door Width	า:	Front Door Torque	: Rear Door \	Width:	Rear Door	Torque:		
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Cl	lose Speed:	Rear Door	Туре:		

	Salata Para Para Para Para Para Para Para P	Elevator Repo			to a report of
Elevator	4001644		Date	August 28, 2012	
		्रम्यः Viola	tions		《中国》第25年
In Car [A17.1 2.14	4.7.1.3] Provide stand by emergen	ncy lighting in car			
restant of the contract of		Inspectio		in the second of the second of the second	
	lt: Violations Found	Please correc	i violations and sur	omit Abatement form by: Sep	otember 27, 2012
Inspector comments:					
S.C. Code 41-16 Any owner; ope	-180 Civil Penalti rator; or management compa		t a violation of an	v safety standard promulga	ated pursuant to this
chapter after be	ing given written notice by the	e director of the stand	dard and of the tin	ne set for its correction may	be assessed a civil
	this is a true report of my insp		·		
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signat	ure:		Owner/Managen	nent Company Signature:	
15-15-15		,	act was fire		tana ng parangaka.
Name:			Fax Number:		
Phone Number:			Email Address:		

Elevator #: 4001644

Date: 09/02/2012

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: 8K8Rf4257
Password: tGIIRPy24JD
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630

Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/27/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/28/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: DISCOVERY PLACE P/G

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected			
Provide stand-by emergency lighting in car					
and advantage and a capture and a paper and according	Signature:	ner/Property Manager			
same to this form.	Title:				
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:				





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us

100	1			levator Repo	oni oli	Inspea				+ -
Elevator	40016	47			Dat	e	August 28	, 2012		
		Local	ion					Owner -		p.
Building Name:	DISCO	VERY PLAC	E RESEARCH		Ow	ner Name:	USC			
Address:	900 C	OLLEGE STR	REET		Ado	dress:	743 GREEN	NE STREET		
	COLU	MBIA		29202			COLUMBIA	1	29208	
							SC			
	.asse	e/Manag	ement Fil	a se deservice.						
Firm Name:	USC									
Address:	743 G	REENE STRE	ET							
	COLU	MBIA		29208						
	SC									
Contract:	Y		Company:	t.k.		<i></i>				
Company of the second of the s	er Pharel		a Several (platement	Elevation) Deli	ills I				
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: August 2	28, 2013	Certificate Post	ed:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:			Are sprinklers in MR	t :	N	Are s	sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:		# of Floor:	5:	# of Openings:		
01 Passenger		0350		03500		5				
Front Door Widtl	h:	Front Doo	or Torque:	Rear Door Widt	h:	Rear Door	Torque:			
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Doo	or Type:	Rear Door Close S	Speed:	Rear Door	Туре:			

14475	Paradation Control in	Elevator Repor	t of Inspectio		
Elevator	4001647		Date	August 28, 2012	
		Viola	1018 4-4-6-4		
Hoistway [NEC 620	.3] Install all electrical box and du	uct covers in hoistway	4/4box at top of hoi	stway missing.	
,					
		e perfect on			
		Inspectio			
	Violations Found	Please correc	t violations and sub	omit Abatement form by: 5, 	eptember 27, 2012
Inspector comments:					
S.C. Code 41-16-1	80 Civil Penaltie	s			
	ator; or management compan ig given written notice by the				
	re than one thousand dollars is is a true report of my inspe		on. To request an e	extension, notify the Depa	rtment:
Inconstor ID:		Signed On			
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signatur	re:		Owner/Managen	nent Company Signature:	
	Company of the Company of the	Cont			
Name:			Fax Number:		
~					

Email Address:

Phone Number:

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: 8K8Rf4257
Password: tGIIRPy24JD
OR

RETURN THIS FORM TO: S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/27/2012

Elevator #: 4001647 Date: 09/02/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/28/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: DISCOVERY PLACE RESEARCH

Violation	Date Corrected	Violations Were Corrected
Install all electrical box and duct covers in hoistway		
* NOTE: If additional appear is product along complete		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:Owner/F	
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

			levator Report	of Inspect	ion 🏞		3.4
Elevator	40016	646		Date	August 28, 2	012	
		Location			i i i	wner	
Building Name:	DISCO	OVERY PLACE RESEARCH	1	Owner Name:	USC	-	
Address:	900 C	OLLEGE STREET		Address:	743 GREENE	STREET	
	COLU	MBIA	29201		COLUMBIA	2	9208
					SC		
	Lease e	e/Management Fi	rm chaleses.				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 G	REENE STREET					
	COLU	MBIA	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Υ	Company:	t.k.	0/			
	-		Elevator D	etails			
Next Inspection [Due Da	te: August 28, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes	El	levator Status: Activ	e
Type of Machine:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are spr	inklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floors	s:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0350	03500	_ 5			<u>-</u>
Front Door Width	n;	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:		
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Speed	d: Rear Door	Туре:		

1. E. E. E. S.	CTC II SANDON IN ESPE	Elevator Rep	ori of Inspect	ion de la	
Elevator	4001646		Date	August 28, 2012	
Alexander alexander		Vio	afions		
Hoistway [NEC 620	.3] Install all electrical box ar	nd duct covers in hoistway	4by4 box cover n	nissing at top of hoistway	
In Car [A17.1 2.27.3	.3] Complete phase II fireser	vice to comform to code	phase 2 to opers	te without code from buttons in car.	
	 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					
		 			
	 				
				The second secon	
	and the second second second		on Result		
nspection Result:	Violations Found	Please corre	ect violations and s	submit Abatement form by: Septembe	27, 2012
nspector comments:					
omments:					
.C. Code 41-16-1			act a violation of	any safety standard promulgated pu	remant to thi
hapter after bein	g given written notice by	the director of the star	ndard and of the t	time set for its correction may be ass	
	e than one thousand doll s is a true report of my in		tion. To request a	n extension, notify the Department:	
		<i>c</i> :			
spector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
spector Signatur	e:		Owner/Manag	ement Company Signature:	
		PARTICIPATE OF THE PARTICIPATE O			
Account to the second		STATE COL	lack - com		
ame:		set Cor	itact Fax Number:	A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	

Elevator #: 4001646

Date: 09/02/2012

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: 8K8Rf4257
Password: tGIIRPy24JD
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/27/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/28/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: DISCOVERY PLACE RESEARCH

Violation	Date Corrected	Violations Were Corrected
Install all electrical box and duct covers in hoistway		
Complete phase II fireservice to comform to code		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:Own	er/Property Manager





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

3.55			∃levator Report	oilnepect	ion 🖟 📜 📜	
Elevator	400164	18		Date	August 28, 2012	
		Location			Owner	
Building Name:	DISCO	VERY PLACE RESEARC	Н	Owner Name:	USC	
Address:	900 CC	DLLEGE STREET		Address:	743 GREENE STREET	
	COLUN	ИВІА	29201		COLUMBIA	29208
					SC	
45.40°	e SSS e l	/Management F	im The France			
Firm Name:	USC					
Address:	743 GR	EENE STREET				
	COLUM	1BIA	29208			
	SC					
Contract:	<u>Y</u>	Company	: <u>t.k.</u>	0/		· <u> </u>
			Elevator [Details		
Next Inspection I	Due Date	e: August 28, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes	Elevator State	^{us:} Active
Type of Machine:	:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are sprinklers in H	W: <u>N</u>
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floors	# of Open	ings:
01 Passenger		0350	03500	5		
Front Door Width	1:	Front Door Torque: 20	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:	
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	d: Rear Door	Туре:	

建设理的程序		Elevator Repo	t of Inspectio		
Elevator	4001648		Date	August 28, 2012	
		Viola	tions		ne de la company
71 51004c SC #10	00 Firefighters key switch		Will not accept key		
					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		∵ Inspectio	n Result 🖅		
nspection Result:	Violations Found	Please correc	t violations and sub	mit Abatement form by: Septemb	er 27, 2012
inspector					
comments:					
.C. Code 41-16-1	80 Civil Per	noltino			
Any owner; opera	itor; or management cor	npany who fails to correc	t a violation of any	y safety standard promulgated p e set for its correction may be a	ursuant to this
enalty of not mo	re than one thousand do is is a true report of my i	llars for each such violati	on. To request an e	extension, notify the Department:	ssesseu a civi
	is is a true report or my r	-			
nspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
nspector Signatui	·e:		Owner/Managem	nent Company Signature:	
Establica (Cont	aol - Maria	TO BUILDING THE PARTY OF THE PA	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
ame:			Fax Number:		
– hone Number:			Email Address:		

FILL OUT ONLINE https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal UserID: 8K8Rf4257 Password: tGIIRPy24JD OR

RETURN THIS FORM TO:

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/27/2012

Elevator #: 4001648 Date: 09/02/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/28/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: DISCOVERY PLACE RESEARCH

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
SC #1000 Firefighters key switch		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:Owner/Prop	ad Marana
same to this form.	Title:	
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

24 F 25			Ξ.	evator Repor	ioi nspe	elfon .			3.0
Elevator	40010	19		•	Date	August	29, 2012		
		Location					Owner		
Building Name:	USC I	PARKING GARAG	E		Owner Name	:: USC			
Address:	SENAT	E @ PICKENS ST.		<u>.</u>	Address:	743 GR	EENE STREET		
	COLU	ИВIA		29201		COLUM	1BIA	29208	}
						SC			
erija verski service. Prima postalija verske	Lesse e	e/Manageme	nt Firr						
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GF	REENE STREET							
	COLUN	ИВIA		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Υ	Com	ipany:	Т.К.					
	- Tarres	am grade	er street	Elevator	Details				
Next Inspection [Due Dat	e: August 29, 20	13	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:	:		Ar -	e sprinklers in MR:	<u>N</u>	, A	re sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Flo	ors:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger		0150		02500	5		· —		
Front Door Width	า:	Front Door Tord	que:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Do	oor Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Door Type	e:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Do	oor Type:			

-	1位,2000年1266年126日	Elevator Rej	port of Inspec	ction as a second of the secon
Elevator	4001019		Date	August 29, 2012
CHAPPA.		i vi	olations.	and the state of t
8.6.5.13 Overs	peed Valve Setting			
In Car [A17.1 2.1	14] Provide ventilation in car		Battery fan not	t working
			·	
		i Inspec	tion Result	
Inspection Res	ult: Violations Found			d submit Abatement form by: September 28, 2012
Inspector comments:				
chapter after b penalty of not i	erator; or management co eing given written notice t	impany who fails to co by the director of the st collars for each such vio	tandard and of th	of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to the time set for its correction may be assessed a et than extension, notify the Department:
inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Signa	ature:		Owner/Man	agement Company Signature:
78.78		Tall Co		Correct Control of Control of Control Control
Name:			Fax Number	:
Phone Number	:		Email Addres	SS:

Elevator #: 4001019 Date: 09/03/2012

P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630
Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/28/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/29/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - PARKING GARAGE

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Overspeed Valve Setting		
Provide ventilation in car		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:Owner/Proportitle:	erty Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

12 FATE	27			levator Repor	On Inspect	lon .		# 4	100
Elevator	40010	20			Date	August 29, 20)12		
		Local	ion 🖘 📪			Luis II.o	wner i	, A	100
Building Name:	USC	PARKING G	ARAGE		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	SENA	ΓE @ PICKEI	NS ST.		Address:	743 GREENE STREET			
	COLU	MBIA		29201		COLUMBIA		29208	
						SC			
gers by the	esse	e/Manae	ement Fi	ingelige s					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 G	REENE STRE	EET						
	COLU	MBIA		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Υ		Company:	Т.К.					
				Elevator	Details				
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: August	29, 2012	Certificate Posted:	Yes	Ele	evator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are spri	nklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floors	s:	# of Openings	S:	
01 Passenger	-	0150		02500	5				
Front Door Widtl	n:	Front Do	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:			
Front Door Close S 3.1	peed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	ed: Rear Door	Type:			

			vator Repor	t of Inspe	ction .		
Elevator	4001020			Date	August 29	, 2012	
Torr an	e gazare		Paulie Viola	tions			
8.6.5.13 Overs	speed Valve Settin	g					
In Car [A17.1 2.	.14] Provide vent	ilation in car		Battery fan no	t present.		
						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
							
			Inspectio				
Inspector comments:	sult: Violations					_	eptember 28, 2012
chapter after be penalty of not	perator; or man being given writ more than one t	Civil Penalties agement company wh ten notice by the direc thousand dollars for ea eport of my inspection	ctor of the stand ach such violation	lard and of th	e time set for its	s correction m	ay be assessed a c
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Sign	ned On:				
Inspector Sign	ature:			Owner/Man	agement Compa	ny Signature:	
Name:			Cont	a ct Fax Number			
Phone Number	r:			Email Addre			

Elevator #: 4001020

Date: 09/03/2012

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.lfronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329

Columbia, SC 29211-132 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/28/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/29/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - PARKING GARAGE

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Overspeed Valve Setting		
Provide ventilation in car		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

			1	evator Report	rof Inspect	ion .	16 THE 15	\$7 4 .12.5
Elevator	400163	2			Date	August 31,	2012	
		Locati	on i			THE STREET	Owner .	
Building Name:	USC HC	ORIZON PAF	RKING DECK		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	550 AS:	SEMBLY STI	REET		Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET	
	COLUM	IBIA		29208		COLUMBIA	1	29208
						SC		
	(ASSE)	/Managa	anent Fir					
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	743 GR	EENE STREE	ET					
	COLUN	IBIA		29208				
	SC							
Contract:	Υ		Company:	THYSSENKRUPF	ELEVATOR CO			
Consult property and			energie en	Elevator	Details			
Next Inspection	Due Date	≘: August 3	1, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	active
Type of Machine	:			re sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		200		02500	7			
Front Door Widtl	h:	Front Doo 21	r Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:		
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Doo	r Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Doo	т Туре:		

12.40_12.45		Elevator Rep	ofi of Instite	SION STATE	
Elevator	4001632		Date	August 31, 2012	
PILIFIE		Marian Marianta (C. Vic	lations .		
8.6.5.13 Overs	peed Valve Setting				
<u> </u>					
			 		
SALE SE			ion Result		
Inspection Res	sult: Violations Found	Please corr	ect violations an	d submit Abatement forr	n by: September 30, 2012
Inspector					
comments:					
					<u> </u>
	perator; or managemer				romulgated pursuant to this
penalty of not	more than one thousar	nd dollars for each such viol	andard and of thation. To reques	ne time set for its correc it an extension, notify the	tion may be assessed a civil e Department:
I hereby certify	y this is a true report of	f my inspection.			
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Sign	ature.		Owner/Mar	nagement Company Signa	ature:
mspector sign	atar cr		\$ 1111 3 17,11 3	agament company sign	
	resident lager art	entre cartain to Co	ntaci ::		
Name:			Fax Number	r:	
Phone Numbe	r:		Email Addre	?SS:	

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630
Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4001632 Date: 09/03/2012

Date Form Due: 09/30/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/31/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC HORIZON PARKING DECK

Violation	Date Corrected	Violations Were Corrected			
Overspeed Valve Setting					
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:Own	ner/Property Manager			
same to this form.	Title:				
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:				





12 ZA 65 4		200		levalor Kel	ion o	inspeci	lon			2 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
Elevator	40011	132			Da	te	August 29	, 2012		
		Loca	iion+m+++	racinates es		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	$f \in \mathcal{F}$	Owner		7
Building Name:	N.A.C	. PARKING	GARAGE		Ov	vner Name:	USC			
Address:	BLOSSOM & BULL ST.			Ad	Address:	743 GREE	NE STREET			
	COLU	MBIA		29208	_		COLUMBIA	4	29208	3
							SC			
	esse)	e/Mana	jemeni Fi	m open de p						
Firm Name:	USC									
Address:	743 G	REENE STR	EET		_					
	COLU	MBIA		29208	_					
	SC									
Contract:	Υ		Company:	Т.К.		/				
				i Eleva	T - 1	ails 🖽 🖳				
Next Inspection [Due Da	te: August	29, 2012	Certificate Po	sted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:				Are sprinklers in M	1R:	N	Are s	sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:		# of Floors	5:	# of Openings	:	
01 Passenger		0125		03500		6	·	- 	·	
Front Door Width);	Front Do	or Torque:	Rear Door Wid	dth:	Rear Door	Torque:			
		16								
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close	≥ Speed:	Rear Door	Type:			
3.4										

		Elevator Rep	ort of Inspe	etion - Little Aller	
Elevator	4001132		Date	August 29, 2012	
		Vie	lations	中国中国国际 李克华美国	
8.6.5.13 Overspe	ed Valve Setting				
71 51004a Floor	numbers 4 inches insid	e hoistway door			
In Car [A17.1 2.14	Provide ventilation in	n car	Glass back mu	ust have battery operated fan.Fan not ope	erating.
			-		
			<u> </u>		
Inspection Resultinspector comments:	t: Violations Found		ion Result ect violations an	nd submit Abatement form by: <u>Septer</u>	mber 28, 2012
chapter after bei	rator; or manageme ng given written no	tice by the director of the sta nd dollars for each such viola	ndard and of th	of any safety standard promulgated ne time set for its correction may be at an extension, notify the Departmen	assessed a civil
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:			
Inspector Signatu	Jre:		Owner/Mar	nagement Company Signature:	
Name:			n fact : Fax Numbel		
Phone Number:			Email Addre	255:	

RETURN THIS FORM TO:

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/28/2012

Elevator #: 4001132 Date: 09/03/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/29/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: N.A.C. - PARKING GARAGE

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Overspeed Valve Setting		
Floor numbers 4 inches inside hoistway door		
Provide ventilation in car		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete	Signature	
the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owner/Prope	
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





				evelor (ellor	011150	SI MILL				
Elevator	40015	52			Date	_	August 29, 2	012		
162. Kill (27).		Local	ion :		12 2-91 2-12			Dwner		7
Building Name:	BULL S	TREET PAR	KING DECK		Owner Nam	ne: -	USC			
Address:	BULL S	TREET			Address:	_	743 GREENE	STREET		
	COLUI	ИВІА		29201		_	COLUMBIA		29208	
						-	sc			
	ê ssel	e/Manag	ement Firi							
Firm Name:	USC									
Address:	743 GF	REENE STRE	ET							
	COLUN	//BIA		29208						
	SC									
Contract:	Υ		Company:	THYSSENKRUPF	ELEVATOR	(2)	/			
		±13 200		Elevator	Details					
Next Inspection [Due Dat	e: August 2	29, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		E	levator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:			A	re sprinklers in MR:		N	Are spi	rinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of FI	loors:		# of Openings	:	
01 Passenger		125		03500	6					
Front Door Width	:	Front Doo	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear E	Door T	orque:			
Front Door Close Sp 3.2	peed:	Front Doc	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear D	Door T	ype:			

		Elevator Repor	t of Inspection	
Elevator 2	4001552		Date August 29	9, 2012
		, Viola	ions	
8.6.5.13 Overspeed	l Valve Setting			
In Car [A17.1 2.14]	Provide ventilation in car		Backup battery fan not operatin	g properly.
	The second secon			
		Inspectio		
Inspection Result:	Violations Found	Please correct	violations and submit Abater	ment form by: September 28, 2012
Inspector comments:				
comments.				
chapter after being penalty of not more	or; or management compan	y who fails to correct director of the stand for each such violation	ard and of the time set for it	andard promulgated pursuant to this is correction may be assessed a civil notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Signature	2:		Owner/Management Comp	any Signature:
		Cent	ect	
Name:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Fax Number:	
Phone Number:			Email Address:	

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.lfronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR

RETURN THIS FORM TO: S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/28/2012

Elevator #: 4001552 Date: 09/03/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/29/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: BULL STREET PARKING DECK

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Overspeed Valve Setting		
Provide ventilation in car		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:Owner.	/Property Manager
same to this form.		
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





4417 (41)			Elevator Repor	t of Inspect	Оп		
Elevator	400155	3		Date	August 29,	2012	
		Location		4 - 5 - 3241		Owner	
Building Name:	BULL S	TREET PARKING DECK		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	BULL S	TREET		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET	
	COLUM	IBIA	29201		COLUMBIA		29208
					SC		
	48348	/Management F	rm (k				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 GRI	EENE STREET					
	COLUM	BIA	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Y	Company	THYSSENKRUPF	P ELEVATOR			
	G. G. C. HERVINE		Elevator	Details	Promotes -		
Next Inspection	Due Date	E August 29, 2013	Certificate Posted	: Yes		Elevator Status: A	ctive
Type of Machine	:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	orinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floors	5:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0125	03500	6			
Front Door Width	n;	Front Door Torque: 18	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:		
Front Door Close S 3.7	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Door	Туре:		

45.25 LH2.25		Eleva	ior Repo	t of Inspec	ion		
Elevator	4001553			Date	August 29, 201	2	
				ions 📲 🔻		The process of the second by	
8.6.5.13 Overspee	d Valve Setting						
Hoistway [NEC 620	0.3] Install all electric	cal box and duct covers	in hoistway	Knockout in top	of cars to be replaced		
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
							
	Elizabeth C		Inspectio				
Inspection Result:	Violations Found	ј Р	lease correct	violations and	submit Abatement f	form by: September 28, 2012	
Inspector comments:							
comments.							
S.C. Code 41-16-1		ivil Penalties					
chapter after bein	g given written no	otice by the director	of the stand	ard and of the	time set for its cor	d promulgated pursuant to the control of the contro	
penalty of not more linear things the least the least tenth and the least tenth are least tenth and the least tenth are least tenth and tenth are least tenth		and dollars for each : of my inspection.	such violatio	on. To request a	an extension, notify	the Department:	
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed	On:				
Inspector Signatur	re:			Owner/Manag	gement Company Si	gnature:	
		production of the	Cont			The second secon	
Name:				Fax Number:			_
Phone Number:				Email Address	:		

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.lfronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 09/28/2012

Elevator #: 4001553 Date: 09/03/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 08/29/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: BULL STREET PARKING DECK

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Overspeed Valve Setting		
Install all electrical box and duct covers in hoistway		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:Own	er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010		***





	ا الله المادية . - الشارية :	El∈	evator Report o	of Inspect	ion		
Elevator	400036	56		Date	September 19,	2012	
		Location			Ow	ner	
Building Name:	USC P	HYSICAL SCIENCE CTR.		Owner Name:	USC		~
Address:	743 GF	EENE STREET		Address:	743 GREENE ST	REET	
	COLUN	ABIA	29208		COLUMBIA		9208
					şc		
	Lesse	e/Management Firm	η				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 GF	REENE STREET					
	COLU	ивіА	29208				
	SC	_					
Contract:	Y	Сотралу:	THYSSENKRUPP	ELEVATOR (
			Elevator D)etails			
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: September 19, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes	Ele	vator Status: Acti	ve
Type of Machin	e:	A	Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are sprir	nklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floc	ors:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0350	03500	<u> </u>			
Front Door Wid	lth:	Front Door Torque: 21	Rear Door Width:	Rear Do	or Torque:		
Front Door Close	Speed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	ed: Rear Do	or Type:		
			, 				

Elevator	4000366		Date	September 19, 2012
		Viol	ations	
71 51003 All se	afety devices, be maintaine	ed and work properly	Missing dust o	cover at 6 and fire sign at7
			ion Result	
Inspection Re	sult: Violations Found	Please corr	ect violations a	nd submit Abatement form by: October 19, 2012
Inspector				
comments:				
S.C. Code 41-	16-180 Civ	/il Penalties		
chapter after penalty of not	heing given written no	tice by the director of the st nd dollars for each such viol	andard and of	n of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil est an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:		Signed On:		
mspector to.	wilsone		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Inspector Sign	nature:		Owner/Ma	anagement Company Signature:
		C	ontact	
Name:			Fax Numb	per:

Phone Number:

Email Address: jcp@sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.lironline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password; gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO;
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329
Phone: (803) 896-7630
Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4000366 Date: 10/14/2012

Date Form Due: 10/19/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 09/19/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - PHYSICAL SCIENCE CTR.

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected			
All safety devices, be maintained and work properly					
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:Owner/Property Manager				
same to this form.	Title:				
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:				





		Ele	evator Report	of Inspect	ion		
Elevator	400036	7		Date	September	19, 2012	
		Location				Owner	14. 1
Building Name:	ŲSC P	HYSICAL SCIENCE CTR.		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	743 G R	EENE STREET		Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET	
	COLUN	MBIA	29208		COLUMBIA		29208
					SC		
	Lesse	/Management Fir	70				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 GF	REENE STREET					
	COLU	MBIA	29208				
	sc						
Contract:	Υ	Company:	THYSSENKRUPP	ELEVATOR			
			Elevator	Details	engreger en e		
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: September 19, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active
Type of Machin	e:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are	sprinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floo	ors:	# of Opening:	s:
01 Passenger	·	0350	03500				
Front Door Wid	lth:	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Do	or Torque:		
		18				-	
Front Door Close	Speed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Do	or Type:		
3.9							

Elevator	4000367	Elevator Repo	Date	September 19, 2012
		Viola	ations	
			,	
			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
			on Result	
Inspection Resul	t: No Violations	at the Time o Please corre	ect violations a	and submit Abatement form by: October 19, 2012
Inspector comments:				
chapter after be penalty of not m	rator; or manag Ing given writte ore than one the	a notice by the director of the Sta	indard and or	n of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil est an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Signat	ture:		Owner/M	lanagement Company Signature:
	•			
		Co	ntact Fax Num	herr
Name:			rax INUM	DÇI.

Phone Number:

Email Address: jcp@sc.edu_





P.Q.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

			evator Report	of Inspect	ion		
Elevator	400069	98		Date	September	19, 2012	
		Location				Dwner	
Building Name:	USC V	VARDLAW COLLEGE		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	1221 G	REENE STREET	<u>.</u>	Address:	743 GREEN	STREET	
	COLUN	лві <u>а</u>	29208		COLUMBIA		29208
					SC		
	_esse	e/Management Fir	m				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 GF	REENE STREET					
	COLUI	MBIA	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	<u>Y</u>	Company:	SOUTHERNELE	VATOR COMPAN	Υ		
			Elevator	Details			
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: September 19, 2013	Certificate Posted	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active
Type of Machine	e:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floo	ors:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0125	02100	4			
Front Door Wid	th:	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Do	or Torque:		
		20		<u> </u>		_	
Front Door Close	Speed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spo	eed: Rear Doo	orType:		
3.6						_	

Elevator	4000698		Date	September 19, 2012
		Viola	ations	
			-	
			on Result	
Inspection Res	ult: No Violations at th	te Time o Please corre	ect violations a	nd submit Abatement form by: October 19, 2012
inspector comments:		v		
chapter after to penalty of not	perator; or managemer	tice by the director of the sta nd dollars for each such viola	indard and of	n of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this the time set for its correction may be assessed a civi est an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Sign	ature:		Owner/Ma	anagement Company Signature:
		Co	ntact	
Name:			Fax Numb	per:
Phone Numbe	er:		Email Add	dress: jcp@sc.edu





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

		Εi	evator Report (of Inspecti	on		
Elevator	400069	9	1	Date	September	19, 2012	
Grif og produkt (1966). Her Star Signad		Location				Owner	
Building Name:	USÇ M	/ARDLAW COLLEGE		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	1221 G	REENE STREET		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET	
	COLUN	1BIA	29208		COLUMBIA		29208
					ŞC		
	_esse	/Management Fir	m				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 GF	REENE STREET					
	COLUM	лві А	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Υ	Company:	SOUTHERN ELEV	ATOR COMPAN	y d		
			Elevator [Details			
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: September 19, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status: Ac	tive
Type of Machin	ę:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are	sprinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floo	rs:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0100	01200				
Front Door Wid	lth:	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Wldth:	Rear Doo	or Torque:		
Front Door Close	Speed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spec	ed: Rear Doo	or Type:	-	

Elevator	4000699	Elevator Repo	Date	September 19, 2012
		Viola	itions	
71 51003 All	safety devices, be maintaine	ed and work properly	Replace missing d	lust covers
		<u> </u>	on Result	submit Abatement form by: October 19, 2012
	esult: Violations Found		er stoletistis all w	0(13)(11), 2012
Inspector comments:				
chapter afte	operator; or manageme	tice by the director of the sta and dollars for each such viola	ndard and of the	any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this time set for its correction may be assessed a civil an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Si	gnature:		Owner/Mana	gement Company Signature:
**** <u></u>				
		Ca	ntact Fax Number:	
Name:				
Phone Num	ber:		Email Addres	SS: jcp@sc.edu

PAGE 10/29

FILL OUT ONLINE https://verify.lironline.com/ElevPortal UserID: WrsOP108 Password: gWeqOQERLON OR RETURN THIS FORM TO: S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4000699 Date: 10/13/2012

Date Form Due: 10/19/2012

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 09/19/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - WARDLAW COLLEGE

Violation	Date Corrected	Violations Were Corrected
All safety devices, be maintained and work properly		
· ·		
	ignature: Owner/Pro	
'	itle:	





An interest of the second		티	evator Report	of Inspect	ion		
Elevator	400070)2		Date	September 19), 2012 	
		Location			0	wner	<u> </u>
Building Name:	USC L	AW CENTER LIBRARY		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	S. MAIN & GREENE ST.			Address:	743 GREENE S	TREET	
	COLUN	1BIA	29208		COLUMBIA		29208
					sc		
	esse	:/Management Fir	m	v			
Firm Name:	USC						
Address	743 GF	EENE STREET					
	COLUN	ABIA	29208				
	\$C	····					
Contract:	Υ	Company:	SOLUTHERN ELE	VATOR COMPAN	y O		
			Elevator	Details			
Next Inspection	Due Dat	e: September 19, 2013	Certificate Postec	l: Yes	E(evator Status: A	ctive
Type of Machine:			Are sprinklers in MR:	<u>N</u>	Are spr	inklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floa	rs:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0350	02500	6			
Front Door Width:		Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	or Torque:		
	···············	22					
Front Door Close Speed:		Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Sp	eed: Rear Doo	or Type:		
4							

Elevator	4000702		Date	September 19, 2012
		Viol	ations	
71 51003 All safet	ty devices, be maintain	ed and work properly	replace missing	g dust cover.
	<u> </u>			
Inspection Rock!	h		tion Result rect violations ar	nd submit Abatement form by: October 19, 2012
Inspection Resul	lt: Violations Found			
comments:				
chapter after be	erator; or manageme	otice by the director of the st and dollars for each such vic	candaru anu or t	of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this the time set for its correction may be assessed a civi set an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Signa	iture:		Owner/Ma	anagement Company Signature:
		C	ontact	
Namo:			Fax Numb	per:

L∀@**E** 13\S∂

Phone Number:

Name:

Email Address:

jcp@sc.edu

Elevator #: 4000702

Date: 10/13/2012

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:

RETURN THIS FORM TO: S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 10/19/2012

MTO: OR, LIGENSING N

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 09/19/2012 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - LAW CENTER LIBRARY

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected		
All safety devices, be maintained and work properly				
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owner/Property Manager			
· ·	Title:			





		<u></u>	levator Repor	i of inspect	tion		
Elevator	4000	703		Date	September 19, 2012		
		Location			Owner		
Building Name:	USC	LAW CENTER LIBRARY		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	5. MA	IN & GREENE ST.		Address:	743 GREENE STREET		
	COLU	MBIA	29208		COLUMBIA 29	208	
					SC		
	_esse	e/Management Fir	m				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 G	REENE STREET					
	COLU	MBIA	29208				
	SC						
Contract:	Υ	Company:	SOUTHERN ELEV	VATOR COMPANY	· 0/		
	7.7.7.		Elevator	Details	er eg en eg en eg ekker en		
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: September 19, 2013	Certificate Posted:		Elevator Status: Active		
Type of Machine:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are sprinklers in HW:	N	
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	rs: # of Openings:	,	
01 Passenger		0350	02500	4			
Front Door Width:		Front Door Torque: Rear Door Width		Rear Doo	r Torque:		
		16			A		
Front Door Close Speed:		Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Doo	Rear Door Type:		
3.9							

Elevator	4000703	Elevator Repo	Date	September 19, 2012
	4000703		ations	3Cp(clister 13) 2012
71 51003 All safety devices, be maintained and work properly Electrical [NEC 384 18] Panels shall not have exposed live parts			Replace dust o	
Electrical [NEC 38	34 18] Panels shall not ha	ve exposéd live parts	Replace cover	on junction box under car.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	THE POST OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.			
			on Result	nd submit Abatement form by: October 19, 2012
	violations Found	————	ect violations ar	Id Submit Abatement form by. October 19, 2012
Inspector comments:				
chapter after b	erator; or managemen	ice by the director of the sta id dollars for each such viola	indard and of t	of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this he time set for its correction may be assessed a civil st an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	wilsone	Signed On:		
Inspector Signa	ature:		Owner/Ma	nagement Company Signature:
		Cc	ntact	
Name:			Fax Numb	er:
Phone Numbe	r:		Email Add	ress: jcp@sc.edu